CITY OF PINOLE
Public Works Department

General Information
Pinole Public Works Areas

2003/04
Latitude: 38 N
Land Area: 2359.96 acres (4.79 sq.mi.)
Water Area: 2395.789 acres (3.74 sg.mi.)

Miles of Streets:

Miles of Storm Drains:

Miles of Sanitary Sewers:
Street Lights owned by Pinole:
Street Lights owned by PG&E:
Street Lights privately owned:
Number of Parks in Pinole:

Acreage of all Parks:

Number of sewer connections:
Sewer Use Charge:

Daily Average Treatment (gallons):

Maximum Daily Plant Capacity (gallons):

Population:

Residences:

Parcels:

Parcels serviced by Pinole Treatment
Plant Pinole/Hercules Total
Commercial parcels serviced by WCWD

Residential parcels serviced by WCWD
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64 miles
34 miles
50 miles
373

952

19

15

428.56 acres of parks
2.9 miles of street medians

6,389

$237

3.21 mgd
5.10 mgd
19,573 (2000)
6093

5332

11678

455



